
Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] ST Award 001  Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons 3 Pork Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses 11 Beef Rounds - Reasons 5 Beef Rounds
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks
7 ID Line
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1002a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 653
ST  1002b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 693
ST  1002c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 704

2050 856 352 429

2 ST  1001a Wood, William J ALB Albany 636
ST  1001b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 684
ST  1001c Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 666
ST  1001d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 671

2021 804 368 422

3 ST  1003a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 670
ST  1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 630
ST  1003c Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 559
ST  1003d Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 693

1993 784 374 401

4 ST  1004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 684
ST  1004b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 676
ST  1004c Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 591

1951 842 354 390



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JT Award 002  Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks
7 ID Line
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 597
JT  3002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 628
JT  3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 507
JT  3002d Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 596

1821 856 129 136

2 JT  3004a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 605
JT  3004b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 598
JT  3004c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 608
JT  3004d Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 566

1811 866 114 130

3 JT  3001a Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 581
JT  3001b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 608
JT  3001c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 564
JT  3001d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 482

1753 800 132 134

4 JT  3003a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 608
JT  3003b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 551
JT  3003c Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 593
JT  3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 357

1752 825 120 133

5 JT  3005a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 364
JT  3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 495
JT  3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 499
JT  3005d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 467

1461 577 123 110



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 003  Senior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons 3 Pork Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses 11 Beef Rounds - Reasons 5 Beef Rounds
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1001c Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 297297 250 119 150
2      1003c Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 289289 164 106 142
3      1002c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 288288 293 123 148
4      1002b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 288288 288 117 148
5      1003d Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 286286 280 127 136
6      1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 282282 232 116 137
7      4002d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 277277 101 109 133
8      1001b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 276276 279 129 143
9      1001d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 276276 275 120 129

10      4003c Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 276276 221 122 129
11      4002c Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 271271 212 108 143
12      1001a Wood, William J ALB Albany 270270 237 129 131
13      1004b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 268268 290 118 128
14      1004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 267267 295 122 131
15      1003a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 267267 272 131 128
16      1002a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 266266 275 112 133
17      4003d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 248248 288 129 134
18      1004c Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 220220 257 114 131



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 004  Senior Reasons  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses 7 ID Line
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons 3 Pork Carcasses
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons 5 Beef Rounds

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1003a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 131131 128 272 0
2      1001a Wood, William J ALB Albany 129129 131 237 0
3      4003d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 129129 134 288 0
4      1001b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 129129 143 279 0
5      1003d Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 127127 136 280 0
6      1002c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 123123 148 293 0
7      4003c Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 122122 129 221 0
8      1004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 122122 131 295 0
9      1001d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 120120 129 275 0

10      1001c Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 119119 150 250 0
11      1004b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 118118 128 290 0
12      1002b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 117117 148 288 0
13      1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 116116 137 232 0
14      1004c Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 114114 131 257 0
15      1002a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 112112 133 275 0
16      4002d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 109109 133 101 0
17      4002c Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 108108 143 212 0
18      1003c Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 106106 142 164 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 005  Senior Retail I.D.  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 ID Line 9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons 2 Lamb Carcasses

10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons 3 Pork Carcasses
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons 5 Beef Rounds

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 295295 122 131 0
2      1002c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 293293 123 148 0
3      1004b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 290290 118 128 0
4      4003d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 288288 129 134 0
5      1002b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 288288 117 148 0
6      1003d Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 280280 127 136 0
7      1001b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 279279 129 143 0
8      1001d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 275275 120 129 0
9      1002a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 275275 112 133 0

10      1003a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 272272 131 128 0
11      1004c Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 257257 114 131 0
12      1001c Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 250250 119 150 0
13      1001a Wood, William J ALB Albany 237237 129 131 0
14      1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 232232 116 137 0
15      4003c Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 221221 122 129 0
16      4002c Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 212212 108 143 0
17      1003c Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 164164 106 142 0
18      4002d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 101101 109 133 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] SA Award 010  Senior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
2 Lamb Carcasses 10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
3 Pork Carcasses 11 Beef Rounds - Reasons
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks
7 ID Line
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002c Miller, Paul III D GOS Goshen 704704 293 123 0
2      1002b Schainost, Danielle M GOS Goshen 693693 288 117 0
3      1003d Bentley, Colter L NAT Natrona 693693 280 127 0
4      1004a Baars, Chelsea NIO Niobrara 684684 295 122 0
5      1001b Harris, McKensie K ALB Albany 684684 279 129 0
6      1004b Dockery, Dax M NIO Niobrara 676676 290 118 0
7      1001d Moline, Joel R ALB Albany 671671 275 120 0
8      1003a Taucher, Zoey J NAT Natrona 670670 272 131 0
9      1001c Wingett, Victoria L ALB Albany 666666 250 119 0

10      4003d Malone, Ty J UNT Uinta 665665 288 129 0
11      1002a Lewis, Nelson GOS Goshen 653653 275 112 0
12      1001a Wood, William J ALB Albany 636636 237 129 0
13      1003b Montgomery, Kaylee S NAT Natrona 630630 232 116 0
14      4003c Iorg, Newt UNT Uinta 619619 221 122 0
15      1004c Shaner, Caleb J NIO Niobrara 591591 257 114 0
16      4002c Daniels, Christopher L NAT Natrona 591591 212 108 0
17      1003c Daniels, Cecilea A NAT Natrona 559559 164 106 0
18      4002d Ziehl, Bailey D NAT Natrona 487487 101 109 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 006  Intermediate Individual  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks
7 ID Line
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 628628 290 50 50
2      3003a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 608608 292 41 50
3      3004c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 608608 285 38 40
4      3001b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 608608 268 44 50
5      3004a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 605605 288 35 45
6      3004b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 598598 293 41 45
7      3002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 597597 285 38 50
8      3002d Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 596596 281 41 36
9      3003c Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 593593 268 44 36

10      3001a Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 581581 285 47 47
11      5001b Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 567567 224 50 50
12      3004d Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 566566 270 38 40
13      3001c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 564564 247 41 37
14      5003a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 562562 257 50 50
15      3003b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 551551 265 35 47
16      5001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 530530 227 35 50
17      5001a Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 516516 225 35 40
18      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 495495 194 41 32
19      5003b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 491491 248 38 28
20      3001d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 482482 160 44 50
21      3005d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 467467 199 38 28
22      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 443443 130 44 50
23      5002a Pickett, Logan T NAT Natrona 422422 121 35 36
24      3005a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 364364 159 35 15



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 007  Intermediate Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3001b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 296296 268 44 0
2      5001b Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 293293 224 50 0
3      3002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 288288 290 50 0
4      3004c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 285285 285 38 0
5      3004a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 282282 288 35 0
6      3003c Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 281281 268 44 0
7      3001d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 278278 160 44 0
8      3001c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 276276 247 41 0
9      3003a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 275275 292 41 0

10      3002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 274274 285 38 0
11      3002d Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 274274 281 41 0
12      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 269269 130 44 0
13      5001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 268268 227 35 0
14      5002a Pickett, Logan T NAT Natrona 266266 121 35 0
15      3004b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 264264 293 41 0
16      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 260260 194 41 0
17      3004d Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 258258 270 38 0
18      5001a Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 256256 225 35 0
19      5003a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 255255 257 50 0
20      3003b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 251251 265 35 0
21      3001a Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 249249 285 47 0
22      3005d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 230230 199 38 0
23      5003b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 205205 248 38 0
24      3005a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 170170 159 35 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 008  Intermediate Questions  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 7 ID Line 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 5050 290 288 0
2      5003a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 5050 257 255 0
3      5001b Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 5050 224 293 0
4      3001a Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 4747 285 249 0
5      3001b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 4444 268 296 0
6      3003c Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 4444 268 281 0
7      3001d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 4444 160 278 0
8      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 4444 130 269 0
9      3004b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 4141 293 264 0

10      3003a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 4141 292 275 0
11      3002d Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 4141 281 274 0
12      3001c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 4141 247 276 0
13      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 4141 194 260 0
14      3004c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 3838 285 285 0
15      3002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 3838 285 274 0
16      3004d Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 3838 270 258 0
17      5003b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 3838 248 205 0
18      3005d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 3838 199 230 0
19      3004a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 3535 288 282 0
20      3003b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 3535 265 251 0
21      5001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 3535 227 268 0
22      5001a Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 3535 225 256 0
23      3005a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 3535 159 170 0
24      5002a Pickett, Logan T NAT Natrona 3535 121 266 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] IA Award 009  Intermediate Retail I.D.  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3004b Smith, Shane A NIO Niobrara 293293 41 264 0
2      3003a Stewart, Wilson NAT Natrona 292292 41 275 0
3      3002b Miller, Skyler D GOS Goshen 290290 50 288 0
4      3004a Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 288288 35 282 0
5      3001a Osborne, Hank A FRE Fremont 285285 47 249 0
6      3004c Dockery, Lexie K NIO Niobrara 285285 38 285 0
7      3002a Greenwald, Makenna B GOS Goshen 285285 38 274 0
8      3002d Chapman, Noelle A GOS Goshen 281281 41 274 0
9      3004d Gaukel, Taten J NIO Niobrara 270270 38 258 0

10      3001b Winchester, Jacob FRE Fremont 268268 44 296 0
11      3003c Lippincott, Taylor L NAT Natrona 268268 44 281 0
12      3003b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 265265 35 251 0
13      5003a Mosley, McKayle P NIO Niobrara 257257 50 255 0
14      5003b Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 248248 38 205 0
15      3001c McConnell, Mark D FRE Fremont 247247 41 276 0
16      5001d Schainost, Shelby L GOS Goshen 227227 35 268 0
17      5001a Schmick, Anna R GOS Goshen 225225 35 256 0
18      5001b Juma, Brooke M GOS Goshen 224224 50 293 0
19      3005d Allen, Dalton B UNT Uinta 199199 38 230 0
20      3005b Iorg, Dusty Q UNT Uinta 194194 41 260 0
21      3001d Winchester, Colby FRE Fremont 160160 44 278 0
22      3005a Howard, Brooke L UNT Uinta 159159 35 170 0
23      5001c Leonhardt, Brody D GOS Goshen 130130 44 269 0
24      5002a Pickett, Logan T NAT Natrona 121121 35 266 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 011  Junior Individual  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks
7 ID Line
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions
9 Lamb Carcasses - Reasons
10 Pork Carcasses - Reasons
11 Beef Rounds - Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6004d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 554554 261 41 36
2      3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 507507 192 47 45
3      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 499499 184 44 50
4      6001a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 472472 183 44 39
5      6002b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 438438 196 38 24
6      6005a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 427427 157 41 45
7      6005b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 424424 114 44 50
8      6003c Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 388388 78 35 45
9      6002c Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 379379 69 44 32

10      6002a Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 376376 151 35 24
11      6005c Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 369369 110 44 40
12      3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 357357 97 41 23
13      6003b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 327327 53 41 24



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 012  Junior Placings  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Beef Carcasses 7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses
2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6003c Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 275275 78 35 45
2      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 271271 184 44 50
3      3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 268268 192 47 45
4      6005b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 266266 114 44 50
5      6002c Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 266266 69 44 32
6      6004d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 252252 261 41 36
7      6001a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 245245 183 44 39
8      6003b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 233233 53 41 24
9      6005a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 229229 157 41 45

10      3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 219219 97 41 23
11      6005c Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 215215 110 44 40
12      6002b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 204204 196 38 24
13      6002a Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 190190 151 35 24



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 013  Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 7 ID Line 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 4747 192 268 0
2      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 4444 184 271 0
3      6001a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 4444 183 245 0
4      6005b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 4444 114 266 0
5      6005c Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 4444 110 215 0
6      6002c Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 4444 69 266 0
7      6004d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 4141 261 252 0
8      6005a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 4141 157 229 0
9      3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 4141 97 219 0

10      6003b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 4141 53 233 0
11      6002b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 3838 196 204 0
12      6002a Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 3535 151 190 0
13      6003c Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 3535 78 275 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 014  Junior Retail I.D.  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 ID Line 8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 1 Beef Carcasses

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6004d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 261261 41 36 0
2      6002b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 196196 38 24 0
3      3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 192192 47 45 0
4      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 184184 44 50 0
5      6001a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 183183 44 39 0
6      6005a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 157157 41 45 0
7      6002a Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 151151 35 24 0
8      6005b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 114114 44 50 0
9      6005c Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 110110 44 40 0

10      3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 9797 41 23 0
11      6003c Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 7878 35 45 0
12      6002c Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 6969 44 32 0
13      6003b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 5353 41 24 0



Contest MJ041411 [2011 State 4-H Meat Judging Contest] JA Award 015  Junior Questions  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
8 Beef Carcasses - Questions 7 ID Line 1 Beef Carcasses

2 Lamb Carcasses
3 Pork Carcasses
4 Pork Center Cut Loins
5 Beef Rounds
6 Beef Top Loin Steaks

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002c Miller, Paige J GOS Goshen 4747 192 268 0
2      3005c Siegismund, Ian B UNT Uinta 4444 184 271 0
3      6001a McConnell, Kiley A FRE Fremont 4444 183 245 0
4      6005b Allen, Taylor S UNT Uinta 4444 114 266 0
5      6005c Aimone, Behlee A UNT Uinta 4444 110 215 0
6      6002c Chapman, Jacob N GOS Goshen 4444 69 266 0
7      6004d Gaukel, Taylor N NIO Niobrara 4141 261 252 0
8      6005a Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 4141 157 229 0
9      3003d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 4141 97 219 0

10      6003b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 4141 53 233 0
11      6002b Haas, Kendall C GOS Goshen 3838 196 204 0
12      6002a Schmick, Kaci L GOS Goshen 3535 151 190 0
13      6003c Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 3535 78 275 0


